WANAKA A&P SHOW March 7th-8th 2025

Member of the Royal Agricultural Society of New Zealand

Jane Stalker
P O Box 79
Wanaka
9343

PLEASE CHECK

SHOWING

WORKING HUNTERS, HACK & PONY

Fri, 07-Mar-2025

J.S.Hunt Ring

1 Open Working Hunter over 148cm & not
exceeding 163cm
1st Colour Me Bold Cate Lightbourne
2nd  Costello 107 Maddison
Thompson
3rd Mr Kingsman Nadia Lyders
4th Zedstar Mya Reid
5th Volonte 11 Kylie Lyders
2 Open Working Hunter over 163cm
1st Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
2nd  PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
3rd Amalfi Abby Moseby
4th LV Imprint Amy Brenssell
5th Weiti Levade Maddison
Thompson

2.1 Champion Open Working Hunter

1st Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

2nd  PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough

2.2 Pembroke Hack Trophy

1st Immenhof GFH Lana Medder

3 Open Working Pony Hunter
Championship under 148cm

1st Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters

2nd  Silver Beech Ally Gray

3rd FC Fine Lace Jessica Mann

4th Tallyho Peter Pan Electra Roskam

5th Smok 'n* Aces Lucy Drake

3.1
1st

Pembroke Pony Trophy
Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters

NOVICE PONY HUNTER JUMPING

Fri, 07-Mar-2025

J.S.Hunt Ring

4 Novice Pony Hunter Jump 0-5 wins
1st TF Straight Torque Boh Fairmaid
2nd My Masterpiece Boh Fairmaid
3rd Tallyho Peter Pan Electra Roskam
4th Tinkerbelle EA Alice Pulley
5th Arosa High Society Brodie Nutting

HELEN THOMSON RIDER CLASS,

LOCAL CLASSES
Eri, 07-Mar-2025
Hunt Ring 1
5 Helen Thomson Trophy Riding Class
1st My Masterpiece Boh Fairmaid
2nd  Ataahua Penny Royal Millie Simms
3rd Parkbrae Ginger Kisses Dixie May Barker
4th Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting
6 Local Novice Pony not exceeding 138cm
0-5wins
1st Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting
2nd Parkbrae Ginger Kisses Dixie May Barker
3rd Foxley Pocket Rocket  Georgia Thompson
7 Local Paced and Mannered Pony not
exceeding 138cm

1st Ataahua Penny Royal Millie Simms
2nd My Masterpiece Boh Fairmaid
3rd Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting
4th Foxley Pocket Rocket  Georgia Thompson

Page 1 of 5

Rpt 660-6.4.3 Licensed: Wanaka AP Show

08-Mar-25 09:05 am




5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

10

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

11

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

12
1st
2nd

13

1st
2nd

14

1st
2nd

Parkbrae Ginger Kisses Dixie May Barker

PURVIS DAUGHTERS TRUST Local Best
Boy or Girl Rider 12 years and under -
Ponies only

My Masterpiece
Ataahua Penny Royal Millie Simms
Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting
Parkbrae Ginger Kisses Dixie May Barker
Foxley Pocket Rocket  Georgia Thompson

Boh Fairmaid

Hunt Ring 2

Local Novice Pony over 138cm and not
exceeding 148cm 0- 5 wins

C S Worth Every Penny Olivia Buchanan

Sweet Sally Ruby Swamy
Monteith Raindance Ella Smalley
Skittles Olive Woolley

Local Paced and Mannered Pony over
138cm and not exceeding 148cm

C S Worth Every Penny Olivia Buchanan

Southwind Summer Lily Faulkner
Rose

Sweet Sally Ruby Swamy
Monteith Raindance Ella Smalley
Skittles Olive Woolley

PURVIS DAUGHTERS TRUST Local Best
Boy or Girl Rider 13 years and under 17

C S Worth Every Penny Olivia Buchanan

Southwind Summer Lily Faulkner
Rose

Sweet Sally
Skittles
Monteith Raindance

Hunt Ring 3

Local Novice Hack over 148cm 0-5 wins

Ruby Swamy
Olive Woolley
Ella Smalley

The Collaborator
Tinderry Burra

Jaclyn Hay
Michaela Fearn

Local Paced and Mannered Hack - over
148cm

Tinderry Burra
The Collaborator

Michaela Fearn
Jaclyn Hay

Local Best Rider - Hacks

The Collaborator
Tinderry Burra

Jaclyn Hay
Michaela Fearn

PONY HUNTER JUMPING

Eri, 07-Mar-2025

Main Ring
20 Open Pony Hunter not exceeding 138cm
1st Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam
21 Open Pony Hunter over 138cm and not
exceeding 148cm

1st Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
2nd Beechcroft Le Dance Neave O’Connell
3rd Horeke Chief Josie Herlihy
4th Silver Beech Ally Gray
5th Black Betty Charlotte Weir
23 Best Rider over Jumps under 17 years
1st Beechcroft Le Dance Neave O’Connell
2nd  Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters
3rd Dorimor Regal Sapphire Kaiya Goswami
4th Jubilee Glendhe Flicka Electra Roskam
5th Horeke Chief Josie Herlihy
23.1 Capells Trophy
1st Gracebrook Rockstar Brodie Nutting

HACK HUNTER JUMPING

Fri, 07-Mar-2025
Main Ring
24 Novice Horse Hunter Jump 0-5 wins
1st Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
2nd  Brooklyn RS Sienna Hunter
3rd Redeem Kate Beattie
4th Immenhof GFH Lana Medder
5th BL Country Squire Casey McMaster
25 Central Otago Hunt Novice Hunter
1st Dances with Wolves Gillian Beel
2nd  The Collaborator Jaclyn Hay
3rd Southern Reign Rebecca MacRae
26 Local Novice Hunter Horse Jump
1st Kazmere Curiosity Heidi Kendrick
2nd  Starburst Bailey Blackmore
3rd The Collaborator Jaclyn Hay
27 Upper Clutha Open Hunter Competition
1st DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
2nd  Raise A Glass Kirsty Ogilvie
3rd PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
4th Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
5th Weiti Levade Maddison
Thompson
Page 2 of 5

Rpt 660-6.4.3 Licensed: Wanaka AP Show

08-Mar-25 09:05 am




28 Best Rider over Jumps
1st Costello 107 Maddison
Thompson
2nd  PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
3rd Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
4th Raise A Glass Kirsty Ogilvie
5th Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
29 Stalker Hunter Wire Classic
1st Weiti Levade Maddison
Thompson
2nd  Glenbrooke Final Rose Tanya Davie
3rd DSE Spannakiwa Milly Robinson
4th PL Diamond In The Ashleigh Smail
Rough
5th Raise A Saint Kate Beattie
30 Open Qualified Hunter - judged
concurrently with class 27 but must
jump the 2 wire jumps.
1st Colour Me Bold Cate Lightbourne
2nd Lucia Siobhan Hazlett
3rd Costello 107 Maddison
Thompson
4th WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock
5th Gustavus Maddison
Thompson
FRIDAY - PRESIDENT'S RING
Eri, 07-Mar-2025
ESNZ Jumping PRESIDENT'S RING
40 Horse A5 - Height 1m - Art 238 2.2 - 130
1st Loukanos Maddison
Thompson
2nd  Damontez Jewel Lucy Harrex
3rd Holmslee Pocket Rocket Taylah Ward
4th Blytheburn Cuban Rose Anna Smith
5th Haupouri Jellicoe Sonia Mckerchar
41 Horse A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st Zola CSNz Jackie Wear
2nd  Blytheburn Cuban Rose Anna Smith
3rd Haupouri Jellicoe Sonia Mckerchar
4th Rockfort Margaret Ridley
5th Damontez Jewel Lucy Harrex
42 Pony A5 - Height 1.10m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st Black Betty Charlotte Weir
2nd  Beechcroft Le Dance Neave O’Connell
3rd Dorimor Regal Sapphire Kaiya Goswami

43
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

44

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

45

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

46

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

31

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st
1st

32

1st
1st
1st
1st

Horse A5 - Height 1.20m - Art 238 2.2 - 13O

Mustang Mochaccino

Riverdown Rock N Roll

GP Touch of Magic
Mystery Man
HVP Hudson

Talia Allison
Gayle Baker
Talia Allison
Nele Friedrich
Ginny Gray

Horse - Power and Speed - Starting
Height 1.10m - Art 274 3

Zola CSNZ
Silk Road

Riverdown Rock N Roll

Rockfort
Glenbrooke Roses

Jackie Wear
Lana Stevens
Gayle Baker
Margaret Ridley
Charlotte Davie

Pony - Power and Speed - Starting
Height 1.10m - Art 274 3

Black Betty

Silver Beech

Golden Honey With
Spice

Galaxy in Disguise
Beechcroft Le Dance

Charlotte Weir
Ally Gray
Hollie Clearwater

Annabel Peters
Neave O’Connell

Horse - Power and Speed - Starting
Height 1.20m - Art 274 3

Mustang Mochaccino

Glenbrooke Final Rose

TH Centrestage

Silk Road
GP Touch of Magic

Talia Allison
Tanya Davie

Maddison
Thompson

Lana Stevens
Talia Allison

ESNZ Jumping ASPIRING RING

Intro Pony Al - Height 80cm Art 238 1.1

Bingley Emily
Hillview Tasha
Monteith Raindance
My Masterpiece

Southwind Summer
Rose

Spotified

Tallyho Melody

TF Straight Torque
Tinkerbelle EA

Georgia King
Harper Nutting
Ella Smalley
Boh Fairmaid
Lily Faulkner

Jacob Davie
Millie Tweed
Boh Fairmaid
Alice Pulley

Intro Horse Al - Height 80cm - Art 238 1.1

All Or Nothing
Bert
Grandorio
Starburst

Nele Friedrich
Rochelle Devereux
Kendra Holt

Bailey Blackmore

Page 3 of 5

Rpt 660-6.4.3 Licensed: Wanaka AP Show

08-Mar-25 09:05 am



33

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

34

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

35

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

36

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

37

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

38

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th

39

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pony - Height 90cm - Art 274 1.5.3 Two

Phase

My Masterpiece
Tallyho Melody
Horeke Chief
Bingley Emily
Southwind Summer
Rose

Boh Fairmaid
Millie Tweed

Josie Herlihy
Georgia King
Lily Faulkner

Horse - Height 1 m - Art 274 1.5.3 Two

Phase

The Collaborator
Brooklyn RS
Dances with Wolves
Bellwood O'Banion
Redeem

Jaclyn Hay
Sienna Hunter
Gillian Beel
Sienna Erskine
Kate Beattie

Intro Pony - Height 80cm - Art 274 1.5.3

Two Phase

Arosa High Society
Tinkerbelle EA

FC Fine Lace
Hilkens Denilla
Monteith Raindance

Brodie Nutting
Alice Pulley
Jessica Mann
Laila Telfer
Ella Smalley

Intro Horse - Height 90cm - Art 274 1.5.3

Two Phase
Dances with Wolves
DH Sweet Kahlua
Da Vinci APH
Redeem

Cahlua APH

Gillian Beel
Eliza Dalzell
Derek Brown
Kate Beattie
Victoria Brown

Pony - Height 90cm - Art 274 1.5.3 Two

Phase
Miss
Hilkens Denilla

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Smok 'n' Aces

Tara Simpson
Laila Telfer
Electra Roskam
Lucy Drake

Pony - Height 1m - Art 274 1.5.3 Two

Phase
Silver Beech
Tallyho Elderberry

Paprika
Horeke Chief

Gracebrook Rockstar

Ally Gray

Charlotte
Thompson

Kaiya Goswami
Josie Herlihy
Harper Nutting

Pony - Height 1m - Art 274 1.5.3 Two

Phase
Smok 'n' Aces

Jubilee Glendhe Flicka

Miss
Roxanne Rosie

Lucy Drake
Electra Roskam
Tara Simpson
Raven Jay King

5th

Paprika

Kaiya Goswami

Page 4 of 5

Rpt 660-6.4.3 Licensed: Wanaka AP Show

08-Mar-25 09:05 am



BOER GOATS 2nd CBG 2301 John Binney

456.3 Grand Champion Boer Buck

BOER GOAT CLASSES 1st SVBO03/24 Christine Lear
Fri. 07-Mar-2025 457 Dam and Kid Progeny
1st RBB 18/5 Raynbird Boers

Boer Goat Arena 2nd CBG 2208 John Binney
450 Doe Kid -born after July 1st,2024 458 Sire Progeny class
1st CBG 2405 John Binney 1st CRU 22720 John Binney
2nd - SVBO1/24 Chrlstlr?e Lear 458.1 Supreme Champion Boer Goat
3rd CBG2404 John Binney

4th RBB 24/33 Raynbird Boers 1st Tinkerbell SVB09/23 Christine Lear

458.2 Lean Meat Trophy
1st Tinkerbell SVB09/23 Christine Lear

450.1 Champion Kid Doe

1st CBG 2405 John Binney

451 Doe - 12 mths and under 24 mths 458.3 NZBGBA CHAMPION JUNIOR DOE

_ o TROPHY
1st Tinkerbell SVB09/23 Christine Lear 1st CBG 2405 John Binney
2nd RBB 23/16 Raynbird Boers
3rd CBG 2303 John Binney
452 Doe - 24 mths and under 36 mths
1st CBG 2208 John Binney
453 Doe - 36 mths and over
1st Jade CRU21/54 Christine Lear
2nd RBB 19/18 Raynbird Boers
3rd CBG 2108 John Binney
453.1 Champion Senior Boer Doe
1st Tinkerbell SVB09/23 Christine Lear
2nd  Jade CRU21/54 Christine Lear
453.3 Grand Champion Boer Doe
1st Tinkerbell SVB09/23 Christine Lear
454 Buck Kid born after July 1st, 2024
1st SVB03/24 Christine Lear
2nd  CBG 2403 John Binney
3rd CBG 2401 John Binney
454.1 Champion Kid Buck
1st SVB03/24 Christine Lear
455 Buck 12 mths and under 36 mths
1st CBG 2301 John Binney
2nd  CRU 22720 John Binney
3rd RBB 23/6 Raynbird Boers
456 Buck 36 mths and over
1st WAB 20/15 Raynbird Boers
456.1 Champion Senior Boer Buck
1st WAB 20/15 Raynbird Boers

Page 5 of 5

Rpt 660-6.4.3 Licensed: Wanaka AP Show 08-Mar-25 09:05 am



