# WANAKA A&P SHOW March 7th-8th 2025

# Member of the Royal Agricultural Society of New Zealand

Jane Stalker P O Box 79 Wanaka 9343

5th

Smok 'n' Aces

#### PLEASE CHECK

## **SHOWING**

#### **WORKING HUNTERS, HACK & PONY**

#### Fri, 07-Mar-2025

	J.S.Hunt Rin	g
1	Open Working Hunter exceeding 163cm	over 148cm & not
1st	Colour Me Bold	Cate Lightbourne
2nd	Costello 107	Maddison Thompson
3rd	Mr Kingsman	Nadia Lyders
4th	Zedstar	Mya Reid
5th	Volonte 11	Kylie Lyders
2	Open Working Hunter	over 163cm
1st	Immenhof GFH	Lana Medder
2nd	PL Diamond In The Rough	Ashleigh Smail
3rd	Amalfi	Abby Moseby
4th	LV Imprint	Amy Brenssell
5th	Weiti Levade	Maddison
		Thompson
2.1	Champion Open Work	ing Hunter
1st	Immenhof GFH	Lana Medder
2nd	PL Diamond In The Rough	Ashleigh Smail
2.2	Pembroke Hack Troph	y
1st	Immenhof GFH	Lana Medder
3	Open Working Pony H Championship under 1	
1st	Galaxy in Disguise	Annabel Peters
2nd	Silver Beech	Ally Gray
3rd	FC Fine Lace	Jessica Mann
4th	Tallyho Peter Pan	Electra Roskam

Lucy Drake

#### 3.1 Pembroke Pony Trophy

1st Galaxy in Disguise Annabel Peters

#### **NOVICE PONY HUNTER JUMPING**

#### Fri. 07-Mar-2025

#### J.S.Hunt Ring

4	Novice Pony Hunter Ju	ımp 0-5 wins
1st	TF Straight Torque	Boh Fairmaid
2nd	My Masterpiece	Boh Fairmaid
3rd	Tallyho Peter Pan	Electra Roskam
4th	Tinkerbelle EA	Alice Pulley
5th	Arosa High Society	Brodie Nutting

### HELEN THOMSON RIDER CLASS, LOCAL CLASSES

#### Fri, 07-Mar-2025

#### **Hunt Ring 1** 5 Helen Thomson Trophy Riding Class My Masterpiece Boh Fairmaid 1st 2nd Ataahua Penny Royal Millie Simms 3rd Parkbrae Ginger Kisses Dixie May Barker 4th Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting 6 Local Novice Pony not exceeding 138cm 0-5 wins 1st Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting 2nd Parkbrae Ginger Kisses Dixie May Barker 3rd Foxley Pocket Rocket Georgia Thompson 7 Local Paced and Mannered Pony not exceeding 138cm Ataahua Penny Royal 1st Millie Simms My Masterpiece Boh Fairmaid 2nd 3rd Gundagai Naada Harper Nutting Foxley Pocket Rocket Georgia Thompson 4th

5th	Parkbrae Ginger Kisses	Dixie May Barker		Main Ring	
8	PURVIS DAUGHTERS		20	Open Pony Hunter not	exceeding 138cm
	Boy or Girl Rider 12 ye Ponies only	ears and under -	1st	Jubilee Glendhe Flicka	Electra Roskam
1st	My Masterpiece	Boh Fairmaid	21	Open Pony Hunter ove	er 138cm and not
2nd	Ataahua Penny Royal	Millie Simms		exceeding 148cm	
3rd	Gundagai Naada	Harper Nutting	1st	Galaxy in Disguise	Annabel Peters
4th	Parkbrae Ginger Kisses	Dixie May Barker	2nd	Beechcroft Le Dance	Neave O'Connell
5th	Foxley Pocket Rocket	Georgia Thompson	3rd	Horeke Chief	Josie Herlihy
	Hunt Ring 2	<u>2</u>	4th	Silver Beech	Ally Gray
9	Local Novice Pony ove exceeding 148cm 0- 5		5th <b>23</b>	Black Betty  Best Rider over Jumps	Charlotte Weir s under 17 years
1st	C S Worth Every Penny	Olivia Buchanan	1st	Beechcroft Le Dance	Neave O'Connell
2nd	Sweet Sally	Ruby Swamy	2nd	Galaxy in Disguise	Annabel Peters
3rd	Monteith Raindance	Ella Smalley	3rd	Dorimor Regal Sapphire	Kaiya Goswami
4th	Skittles	Olive Woolley	4th	Jubilee Glendhe Flicka	Electra Roskam
10	Local Paced and Mann 138cm and not exceed		5th <b>23.1</b>	Horeke Chief  Capells Trophy	Josie Herlihy
1st	C S Worth Every Penny		1st	Gracebrook Rockstar	Brodie Nutting
2nd	Southwind Summer	Lily Faulkner	130	- Cracebrook Rockstar	Brodic Natting
المسر	Rose	Duby Cyanny		HACK HUNTER J	UMPING
3rd 4th	Sweet Sally Monteith Raindance	Ruby Swamy Ella Smalley		<u>Fri, 07-Mar-2</u>	2025
5th	Skittles	Olive Woolley			
		•		Main Ring	
11	PURVIS DAUGHTERS Boy or Girl Rider 13 ye		24	Novice Horse Hunter J	lump 0-5 wins
1st	C S Worth Every Penny	Olivia Buchanan	1st	Raise A Saint	Kate Beattie
2nd	Southwind Summer	Lily Faulkner	2nd	Brooklyn RS	Sienna Hunter
	Rose		3rd	Redeem	Kate Beattie
3rd	Sweet Sally	Ruby Swamy	4th	Immenhof GFH	Lana Medder
4th	Skittles	Olive Woolley	5th	BL Country Squire	Casey McMaster
5th	Monteith Raindance	Ella Smalley	25	Central Otago Hunt No	vice Hunter
	Hunt Ring :	3	1st	Dances with Wolves	Gillian Beel
12	Local Novice Hack over	er 148cm 0-5 wins	2nd	The Collaborator	Jaclyn Hay
1st	The Collaborator	Jaclyn Hay	3rd	Southern Reign	Rebecca MacRae
2nd	Tinderry Burra	Michaela Fearn	26	Local Novice Hunter H	lorse Jump
13	Local Paced and Manr	nered Hack - over	1st	Kazmere Curiosity	Heidi Kendrick
	148cm		2nd	Starburst	Bailey Blackmore
1st	Tinderry Burra	Michaela Fearn	3rd	The Collaborator	Jaclyn Hay
2nd	The Collaborator	Jaclyn Hay	27	Upper Clutha Open Hu	ınter Competition
14	Local Best Rider - Hac	ks	1st	DSE Spannakiwa	Milly Robinson
1st	The Collaborator	Jaclyn Hay	2nd	Raise A Glass	Kirsty Ogilvie
2nd	Tinderry Burra	Michaela Fearn	3rd	PL Diamond In The Rough	Ashleigh Smail
	PONY HUNTER J	UMPING	4th	Raise A Saint	Kate Beattie
-	<u>Fri, 07-Mar-2</u>	2025	5th	Weiti Levade	Maddison —
	r:1. U/-War-/	UZO			Thompson
		<u></u>			Ποιπρεσιτ

28	Best Rider over Jumps	<b>;</b>	43	Horse A5 - Height 1.20	0m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO
1st	Costello 107	Maddison	1st	Mustang Mochaccino	Talia Allison
		Thompson	2nd	Riverdown Rock N Roll	Gayle Baker
2nd	PL Diamond In The	Ashleigh Smail	3rd	GP Touch of Magic	Talia Allison
	Rough	16 t 5 m	4th	Mystery Man	Nele Friedrich
3rd	Raise A Saint	Kate Beattie	5th	HVP Hudson	Ginny Gray
4th	Raise A Glass	Kirsty Ogilvie	44	Haraa Dawar and Cn	and Starting
5th	Lucia	Siobhan Hazlett	44	Horse - Power and Sp Height 1.10m - Art 274	
29	Stalker Hunter Wire Cl	assic	1st	Zola CSNZ	Jackie Wear
1st	Weiti Levade	Maddison	2nd	Silk Road	Lana Stevens
		Thompson	3rd	Riverdown Rock N Roll	Gayle Baker
2nd	Glenbrooke Final Rose	Tanya Davie	4th	Rockfort	Margaret Ridley
3rd	DSE Spannakiwa	Milly Robinson	5th	Glenbrooke Roses	Charlotte Davie
4th	PL Diamond In The	Ashleigh Smail	45	Danie Danies and Coa	and Otantina
5th	Rough Raise A Saint	Kate Beattie	45	Pony - Power and Spe Height 1.10m - Art 274	
			1st	Black Betty	Charlotte Weir
30	Open Qualified Hunter		2nd	Silver Beech	Ally Gray
	concurrently with clast jump the 2 wire jumps.		3rd	Golden Honey With	Hollie Clearwater
1st	Colour Me Bold	Cate Lightbourne	4th	Spice Galaxy in Disguise	Annabel Peters
2nd	Lucia	Siobhan Hazlett	5th	Beechcroft Le Dance	Neave O'Connell
3rd	Costello 107	Maddison		Deechcroft Le Dance	Neave O Connen
14h	WHE Foliogo	Thompson	46	Horse - Power and Sp Height 1.20m - Art 274	
4th 5th	WHF Eclipse Gustavus	Georgia McClintock Maddison	1st	Mustang Mochaccino	Talia Allison
Siii	Gustavus	Thompson	2nd	Glenbrooke Final Rose	Tanya Davie
·			3rd		Maddison
i	FRIDAY - PRESIDE	NT'S RING	Siu	TH Centrestage	Thompson
	Fri, 07-Mar-2	025	4th	Silk Road	Lana Stevens
	<u> </u>	<u>025</u>	5th	GP Touch of Magic	Talia Allison
	ESNZ Jumping PRESID	ENT'S RING		ESNZ Jumping ASPIF	RING RING
40	Horse A5 - Height 1m -	Art 238 2.2 - IJO	31	Intro Pony A1 - Height	
1st	Loukanos	Maddison		•	
		Thompson	1st	Bingley Emily	Georgia King
2nd	Damontez Jewel	Lucy Harrex	1st	Hillview Tasha	Harper Nutting
3rd	Holmslee Pocket Rocket	Taylah Ward	1st	Monteith Raindance	Ella Smalley
4th	Blytheburn Cuban Rose	Anna Smith	1st	My Masterpiece Southwind Summer	Boh Fairmaid
5th	Haupouri Jellicoe	Sonia Mckerchar	1st	Rose	Lily Faulkner
41	Horse A5 - Height 1.10	m - Art 238 2.2 - IJO	1st	Spotified	Jacob Davie
1st	Zola CSNZ	Jackie Wear	1st	Tallyho Melody	Millie Tweed
2nd		Anna Smith	1st	TF Straight Torque	Boh Fairmaid
3rd	Haupouri Jellicoe	Sonia Mckerchar	1st	Tinkerbelle EA	Alice Pulley
4th	Rockfort	Margaret Ridley	32	Intro Horse A1 - Heigh	et 80cm - Art 238 1.1
5th	Damontez Jewel	Lucy Harrex	1st	All Or Nothing	Nele Friedrich
42		n Art 220 2 2 110	1st	Bert	Rochelle Devereux
41	Pony A5 - Height 1.10n	II = AII 7.30 / / = · · · ·	100	20.1	1 (OUITOIIO DOVOTOUX

Grandorio

Starburst

1st

1st

Dorimor Regal Sapphire Kaiya Goswami

Charlotte Weir

Neave O'Connell

Black Betty

Beechcroft Le Dance

1st

2nd 3rd Kendra Holt

Bailey Blackmore

33	Pony - Height 90cm - A	Art 274 1.5.3 Two	5th	Pa	aprika	Kaiya Goswami
1st	My Masterpiece	Boh Fairmaid				
2nd	Tallyho Melody	Millie Tweed				
3rd	Horeke Chief	Josie Herlihy				
4th	Bingley Emily	Georgia King				
5th	Southwind Summer Rose	Lily Faulkner				
34	Horse - Height 1 m - A	rt 274 1.5.3 Two				
1st	The Collaborator	Jaclyn Hay				
2nd	Brooklyn RS	Sienna Hunter				
3rd	Dances with Wolves	Gillian Beel				
4th	Bellwood O'Banion	Sienna Erskine				
5th	Redeem	Kate Beattie				
35	Intro Pony - Height 80 Two Phase	cm - Art 274 1.5.3				
1st	Arosa High Society	Brodie Nutting				
2nd	Tinkerbelle EA	Alice Pulley				
3rd	FC Fine Lace	Jessica Mann				
4th	Hilkens Denilla	Laila Telfer				
5th	Monteith Raindance	Ella Smalley				
36	Intro Horse - Height 90 Two Phase	Ocm - Art 274 1.5.3				
1st	Dances with Wolves	Gillian Beel				
2nd	DH Sweet Kahlúa	Eliza Dalzell				
3rd	Da Vinci APH	Derek Brown				
4th	Redeem	Kate Beattie				
5th	Cahlua APH	Victoria Brown				
37	Pony - Height 90cm - A	Art 274 1.5.3 Two				
1st	Miss	Tara Simpson				
2nd	Hilkens Denilla	Laila Telfer				
3rd	Jubilee Glendhe Flicka	Electra Roskam				
4th	Smok 'n' Aces	Lucy Drake				
38	Pony - Height 1m - Art	•				
	Phase					
1st	Silver Beech	Ally Gray				
2nd	Tallyho Elderberry	Charlotte Thompson				
3rd	Paprika	Kaiya Goswami				
4th	Horeke Chief	Josie Herlihy				
5th	Gracebrook Rockstar	Harper Nutting				
39	Pony - Height 1m - Art Phase	274 1.5.3 Two				
1st	Smok 'n' Aces	Lucy Drake				
2nd	Jubilee Glendhe Flicka	Electra Roskam				
3rd	Miss	Tara Simpson				
4th	Roxanne Rosie	Raven Jay King				

# **BOER GOATS**

### **BOER GOAT CLASSES**

# Fri, 07-Mar-2025

### **Boer Goat Arena**

	BUEI GUAL ATE	<u>:11a</u>
450	Doe Kid -born after Jul	ly 1st,2024
1st	CBG 2405	John Binney
2nd	SVB01/24	Christine Lear
3rd	CBG2404	John Binney
4th	RBB 24/33	Raynbird Boers
450.1	Champion Kid Doe	
1st	CBG 2405	John Binney
451	Doe - 12 mths and und	ler 24 mths
1st	Tinkerbell SVB09/23	Christine Lear
2nd	RBB 23/16	Raynbird Boers
3rd	CBG 2303	John Binney
452	Doe - 24 mths and und	er 36 mths
1st	CBG 2208	John Binney
453	Doe - 36 mths and ove	r
1st	Jade CRU21/54	Christine Lear
2nd	RBB 19/18	Raynbird Boers
3rd	CBG 2108	John Binney
453.1	Champion Senior Boei	Doe
1st	Tinkerbell SVB09/23	Christine Lear
2nd	Jade CRU21/54	Christine Lear
453.3	Grand Champion Boer	Doe
1st	Tinkerbell SVB09/23	Christine Lear
454	Buck Kid born after Ju	ly 1st, 2024
1st	SVB03/24	Christine Lear
2nd	CBG 2403	John Binney
3rd	CBG 2401	John Binney
454.1	Champion Kid Buck	
1st	SVB03/24	Christine Lear
455	Buck 12 mths and und	er 36 mths
1st	CBG 2301	John Binney
2nd	CRU 22720	John Binney
3rd	RBB 23/6	Raynbird Boers
456	Buck 36 mths and over	r
1st	WAB 20/15	Raynbird Boers
456.1	Champion Senior Boei	Buck
1st	WAB 20/15	Raynbird Boers

2nd	CBG 2301	John Binney
456.3	Grand Champion Boer	Buck
1st	SVB03/24	Christine Lear
457	Dam and Kid Progeny	
1st	RBB 18/5	Raynbird Boers
2nd	CBG 2208	John Binney
458	Sire Progeny class	
1st	CRU 22720	John Binney
458.1	Supreme Champion Bo	oer Goat
<b>458.1</b> 1st	Supreme Champion Bo Tinkerbell SVB09/23	<b>Der Goat</b> Christine Lear
	Tinkerbell SVB09/23	
1st	Tinkerbell SVB09/23	
1st <b>458.2</b>	Tinkerbell SVB09/23  Lean Meat Trophy	Christine Lear Christine Lear
1st <b>458.2</b> 1st	Tinkerbell SVB09/23  Lean Meat Trophy Tinkerbell SVB09/23  NZBGBA CHAMPION J	Christine Lear Christine Lear